TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S Main St 4th Floor
Greenville SC 29601
United States

Bill To

Ship To TOTAL

Hernando County School District Hernando County School District
919 North Broad Street
Brooksville FL 34601
United States

Terms
Net 30

Qty

1

Teacher

Milena Fonseca
Loaiza

Roxanne Natasha
Henry

Shanique
Antonette
Patterson

Stacy-Ann
Malcolm-White
nee Malcolm

Leoneisha Fredrica
Morris

Florence Beatrice
Naomi Thompson
nee Dixon

Abdukay Archer
Stewart nee
Archer

Almark Antoney
Martin

Sharnakay
Johnson

Sodette Clarke
nA©e Williams

Isaac Kankam
Denis Wanigina
Orkisha Tuandoe
Mitchell
Anna-Kaye Wright

Kesha Althea
Russell nee Grant

24638

919 North Broad Street
Brooksville FL 34601
United States

Date Due Date
10/1/2024 10/31/2024
School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

89397 Hernando County School District : West
Hernando Middle School

89397 Hernando County School District : West
Hernando Middle School

89397 Hernando County School District : West
Hernando Middle School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

89395 Hernando County School District :
Eastside Elementary School

89395 Hernando County School District :
Eastside Elementary School

89393 Hernando County School District :
Hernando High School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

89395 Hernando County School District :
Eastside Elementary School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

Invoice

#24638
10/1/2024

$904,500.00

Due Date: 10/31/2024

Visa Year

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

PO #
89392425

Rate

$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

Amount

$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
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TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S Main St 4th Floor
Greenville SC 29601
United States

Qty

1

Teacher

Charlie Cempron
Asiya Arshi
Daniel Gyanko
Gizel Roache

Janelle Isabel
Laudencia

Rosette Javier
Maria Ruina Orfilla

Sherika
Anntonnett
Walters

Milton Martin
Shacory Lindo
Nickeisha Marshall

Alwayne Rudel
Wallace

Jeselle Anne
Loveria

Cristina Cabarse
Samuel Takyi

Crisana Sheray
Banton-Smith nee
Banton

Chavel Shanique
Stephenson

Yanique Whyte
nee Jjones
Riza Lastimosa

Leanne Waga

Venise Bond

24638

School
89395 Hernando County School District :
Eastside Elementary School

89394 Hernando County School District : F.W.
Springstead High School

893919 Hernando County School District :
Nature Coast Technical High School

89393 Hernando County School District :
Hernando High School

89399 Hernando County School District :
Winding Waters K-8

893911 Hernando County School District :
Deltona Elementary School

89396 Hernando County School District : Powell
Middle School

89396 Hernando County School District : Powell
Middle School

893913 Hernando County School District : D.S.
Parrott Middle School

893913 Hernando County School District : D.S.
Parrott Middle School

893914 Hernando County School District : Pine
Grove Elementary Schoo

893920 Hernando County School District :
Challenger K-8

89396 Hernando County School District : Powell
Middle School

89394 Hernando County School District : F.W.
Springstead High School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

893914 Hernando County School District : Pine
Grove Elementary Schoo

89396 Hernando County School District : Powell
Middle School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

89392 Hernando County School District : Fox
Chapel Middle School

893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

893912 Hernando County School District : Spring
Hill Elementary School

Visa Year

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Rate

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

Invoice

#24638
10/1/2024

Amount

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00
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TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S Main St 4th Floor
Greenville SC 29601
United States

Qty

Teacher

Kelice Robinson
Romae Griffiths
Danielle Christian
Deneisha Bethune
Octavia Smythe

Angelle Eloise
Minto nee
Whittaker

Stacia Marchant
Tashae Williams

Harris Glenn
Cotillon

Nagaraju Pishke

Nagalakshmi
Thulasi Borra

Michael Asumani
Mensah

Susan Dolphie
Daedrian Smith
Yenukwa Amadu
Rochelle Powell
Monae Mckenzie
Seema Niaz
Jonathan Trevor

Omar Rowe

Kaydeon Shadae
Anderson

Wareka Shara Lee
Kerr

24638

School
893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

89393 Hernando County School District :
Hernando High School

893917 Hernando County School District :
Delores Parrott Middle School

893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

893914 Hernando County School District : Pine
Grove Elementary Schoo

893914 Hernando County School District : Pine
Grove Elementary Schoo

893914 Hernando County School District : Pine
Grove Elementary Schoo

893916 Hernando County School District :
Brooksville Elementary School

89396 Hernando County School District : Powell
Middle School

89393 Hernando County School District :
Hernando High School

89391 Hernando County School District : Central
High School

893918 Hernando County School District :
Springstead High School

893914 Hernando County School District : Pine
Grove Elementary Schoo

893912 Hernando County School District : Spring
Hill Elementary School

89391 Hernando County School District : Central
High School

893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

893920 Hernando County School District :
Challenger K-8

89391 Hernando County School District : Central
High School

893910 Hernando County School District :
Explorer K-8

893913 Hernando County School District : D.S.
Parrott Middle School

89394 Hernando County School District : F.W.
Springstead High School

Visa Year

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Rate

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

Invoice

#24638
10/1/2024

Amount

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00
$13,500.00

$13,500.00
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Invoice

#24638
10/1/2024
TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S Main St 4th Floor
Greenville SC 29601
United States
Qty Teacher School Visa Year Rate Amount
1 Jenna Fermin 89391 Hernando County School District : Central 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
High School
1 Kimberly Torrente 89391 Hernando County School District : Central 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
High School
1 Daniel Erasmo 893913 Hernando County School District : D.S. st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
Parrott Middle School
1 Emil Melchor 89391 Hernando County School District : Central 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
High School
1 Upasana 89393 Hernando County School District : 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
Hernando High School
1 Prince Agyemang 89393 Hernando County School District : 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
Hernando High School
1 Kwabena Akurugu 89391 Hernando County School District : Central 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
High School
1 Srinivasaprabu 89393 Hernando County School District : 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
Murugesan Hernando High School
1 Braghadha 89392 Hernando County School District : Fox 1st $13,500.00 $13,500.00
Devakumar Chapel Middle School
1 Jodian Jadene 89391 Hernando County School District : Central Tst $13,500.00 $13,500.00
Walters Simms High School
Subtotal $904,500.00
Tax Total (0%) $0.00
Total $904,500.00
WIRE/ACH INSTRUCTIONS
Bank Name: Regions Bank
For Credit To: TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S. Main St, Ste 400,
Greenville, SC USA 29601
Account #: 0326856603 (checking)
ABA #: 062005690 (Wire)
ABA #: 053201814 (ACH)
Swift Code: UPNBUS44
*Athens or Birmingham address for regions is correct
Please Mail Checks To
TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S. Main Street
Suite 400
Greenville, SC 29601
Questions: Please email accounting@tpgculturalexchange.com
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