



TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC 631 S Main St 4th Floor Greenville SC 29601 United States

Bill To

Hernando County School District 919 North Broad Street Brooksville FL 34601 United States **Ship To**

Hernando County School District 919 North Broad Street Brooksville FL 34601 United States **TOTAL**

\$904,500.00

Due Date: 10/31/2024

Terms	Date	Due Date	PO #
Net 30	10/1/2024	10/31/2024	89392425

Qty	Teacher	School	Visa Year	Rate	Amount
1	Milena Fonseca Loaiza	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	4th	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Roxanne Natasha Henry	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Shanique Antonette Patterson	89397 Hernando County School District : West Hernando Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Stacy-Ann Malcolm-White nee Malcolm	89397 Hernando County School District : West Hernando Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Leoneisha Fredrica Morris	89397 Hernando County School District : West Hernando Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Florence Beatrice Naomi Thompson nee Dixon	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Abdukay Archer Stewart nee Archer	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Almark Antoney Martin	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Sharnakay Johnson	89395 Hernando County School District : Eastside Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Sodette Clarke née Williams	89395 Hernando County School District : Eastside Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Isaac Kankam	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Denis Wanigina	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Orkisha Tuandoe Mitchell	89395 Hernando County School District : Eastside Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Anna-Kaye Wright	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Kesha Althea Russell nee Grant	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
					1 - 4 1





TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC 631 S Main St 4th Floor Greenville SC 29601 United States

Qty	Teacher	School	Visa Year	Rate	Amount
1	Charlie Cempron	89395 Hernando County School District : Eastside Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Asiya Arshi	89394 Hernando County School District : F.W. Springstead High School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Daniel Gyanko	893919 Hernando County School District : Nature Coast Technical High School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Gizel Roache	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Janelle Isabel Laudencia	89399 Hernando County School District : Winding Waters K-8	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Rosette Javier	893911 Hernando County School District : Deltona Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Maria Ruina Orfilla	89396 Hernando County School District : Powell Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Sherika Anntonnett Walters	89396 Hernando County School District : Powell Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Milton Martin	893913 Hernando County School District : D.S. Parrott Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Shacory Lindo	893913 Hernando County School District : D.S. Parrott Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Nickeisha Marshall	893914 Hernando County School District : Pine Grove Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Alwayne Rudel Wallace	893920 Hernando County School District : Challenger K-8	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Jeselle Anne Loveria	89396 Hernando County School District : Powell Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Cristina Cabarse	89394 Hernando County School District : F.W. Springstead High School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Samuel Takyi	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Crisana Sheray Banton-Smith nee Banton	893914 Hernando County School District : Pine Grove Elementary School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Chavel Shanique Stephenson	89396 Hernando County School District : Powell Middle School	3rd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Yanique Whyte nee Jones	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Riza Lastimosa	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Leanne Waga	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Venise Bond	893912 Hernando County School District : Spring Hill Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
## #####					2 of 4





TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC 631 S Main St 4th Floor Greenville SC 29601 United States

Qty	Teacher	School	Visa Year	Rate	Amount
1	Kelice Robinson	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Romae Griffiths	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Danielle Christian	893917 Hernando County School District : Delores Parrott Middle School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Deneisha Bethune	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Octavia Smythe	893914 Hernando County School District : Pine Grove Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Angelle Eloise Minto nee Whittaker	893914 Hernando County School District : Pine Grove Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Stacia Marchant	893914 Hernando County School District : Pine Grove Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Tashae Williams	893916 Hernando County School District : Brooksville Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Harris Glenn Cotillon	89396 Hernando County School District : Powell Middle School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Nagaraju Pishke	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Nagalakshmi Thulasi Borra	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Michael Asumani Mensah	893918 Hernando County School District : Springstead High School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Susan Dolphie	893914 Hernando County School District : Pine Grove Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Daedrian Smith	893912 Hernando County School District : Spring Hill Elementary School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Yenukwa Amadu	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Rochelle Powell	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Monae Mckenzie	893920 Hernando County School District : Challenger K-8	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Seema Niaz	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	2nd	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Jonathan Trevor Omar Rowe	893910 Hernando County School District : Explorer K-8	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Kaydeon Shadae Anderson	893913 Hernando County School District : D.S. Parrott Middle School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Wareka Shara Lee Kerr	89394 Hernando County School District : F.W. Springstead High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00





TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC

631 S Main St 4th Floor Greenville SC 29601 **United States**

Qty	Teacher	School	Visa Year	Rate	Amount
1	Jenna Fermin	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Kimberly Torrente	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Daniel Erasmo	893913 Hernando County School District : D.S. Parrott Middle School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Emil Melchor	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Upasana	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Prince Agyemang	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Kwabena Akurugu	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Srinivasaprabu Murugesan	89393 Hernando County School District : Hernando High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Braghadha Devakumar	89392 Hernando County School District : Fox Chapel Middle School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
1	Jodian Jadene Walters Simms	89391 Hernando County School District : Central High School	1st	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
				Subtotal	\$904,500.00
			Tax Total (0%)		\$0.00

WIRE/ACH INSTRUCTIONS

Bank Name: Regions Bank
For Credit To: TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC
631 S. Main St, Ste 400,
Greenville, SC USA 29601
Account #: 0326856603 (checking)
ABA #: 062005690 (Wire)

ABA #: 053201814 (ACH)

Swift Code: UPNBUS44
*Athens or Birmingham address for regions is correct

Please Mail Checks To

TPG Cultural Exchange Services, LLC 631 S. Main Street Suite 400 Greenville, SC 29601

Questions: Please email accounting@tpgculturalexchange.com



\$904,500.00

Total